
Class Time # Rider Name Horse Name

2nd Level Test 1 O 8:00 280 Holly Zeechin Spare

Intro Test A  O 8:10 293 Amanda Agemak just A Moment

Intro Test A  O 8:18 286 Amy Riske Sunny

Intro Test A AA 8:26 271 Olesya Stadnik Horses Haven Piper's Song

Intro Test A AA 8:34 362 Madison Flood American Ambassador

Intro Test A AA 8:42 290 Joanne Fairall Horses Haven Fun Maker

Intro Test A Jr 8:50 283 Katelyn Gusear Strawberry Fred

Intro Test A Jr 8:58 294 Emma Wieszkowiak Amenicio

Intro Test A Jr 9:06 288 Emma Garnes Ebony Treeblix

Western Basic Test 2 Jr 9:18 291 Cheryl Braun Just Joshin

1st Level Test 3 Jr 9:28 285 Jordan Riske Amazingly Lucky

Intro Test C AA 9:38 362 Madison Flood American Ambassador 

Intro Test C Jr 9:46 283 Katelyn Guscar Strawberry Fred

2nd Level Test 2 O 9:56 280 Holly Zecchin Spare

15 Min Break

TL Test 1 Jr 10:24 295 Evelyn Karustis Sailor Boy

TL Test 1 Jr 10:32 292 Hannah Willford My Soda Pop Crush

TL Test 1 Jr 10:40 274 Madeline Budd MA Declaration

TL Test 1 Jr 10:48 284 Mathilda Hahne Maybe

TL Test 1 Jr 10:56 278 Lauren Lewis Bailey

TL Test 1 Jr 11:04 297 Emma Allardire Goosebumps

TL Test 1 Jr 11:12 296 Molly Astfalk Sailor Boy

TL Test 1 AA 11:20 298 Stephanie Hedding Jake

TL Test 1 AA 11:28 362 Madison Flood American Ambassador

TL Test 1 AA 11:36 34 Jen Murdoch Regal Encounter

TL Test 1 O 11:44 32 Lauren Shelly SRS The Queen's Tiara N'G

TL Test 1 O 11:52 281 Holly Zeechin Highland Pride

TL Test 1 O 12:00 293 Amanda Agemak Just A Moment

1st Level Test 2 Jr 12:15 285 Jordan Riske Amazingly Lucky

1st Level Test 2 AA 12:18 287 Deborah Daniel Autum Inspire

Dressage Equitation 12:30 252 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee

Lunch Break- 40 Mins 12:45

Show Results 11.7.2017

Judge: Douglas Puterbaugh



Intro Test B O 1:20 293 Amanda Agemak Just A Moment

Intro Test B O 1:28 286 Amy Riske Sunny

Intro Test B AA 1:36 290 Joanne Fairall Horses Haven Fun Maker

Intro Test B AA 1:44 289 Olesya Stadnik Horses Haven Piper's Song

Intro Test B Jr 1:52 283 Katelyn Guscar Strawberry Fred

Intro Test B Jr 2:00 294 Emma Wiezskowiak Amenicio

Intro Test B Jr 2:08 288 Emma Garnes Ebony Treeblix

Training Level Test 3 Jr 2:20 297 Emma Alladire Goosebumps

Training Level Test 3 Jr 2:28 274 Madelin Budd MA Declaration

Training Level Test 3 Jr 2:36 252 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee

Training Level Test 3 AA 2:44 291 Charyl Braun Just Joshin

Training Level Test 3 AA 2:52 299 Judy Ward Mystical Design

Training Level Test 3 O 3:00 281 Holly Zeechin Highland Pride

Training Level Test 3 O 3:08 277 Maggie Huntoon Ritz

15 Min Break

Training Level Test 2 AA 3:30 34 Jenn Murdoch Regal Encounter

Training Level Test 2 AA 3:38 298 Sephanie Hedding Jake

Training Level Test 2 O 3:46 32 Lauren Shelley SRS The Queen's Tiara N'G

Training Level Test 2 O 3:54 281 Holly Zeechin Highland Pride

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:02 252 Katie Tenerowicz Sonny Dee

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:10 296 Molly Astfalk Sailor Boy

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:18 292 Hannah Willford My Soda Pop Crush

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:26 284 Mathilda Hahne Maybe

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:34 297 Emma Alladire Goosebumps

Training Level Test 2 Jr 4:42 295 Evelyn Karustis Sailor Boy

1st Level Test 1 AA 4:54 299 Judy Warel Mystical Design

1st Level Test 1 AA 5:02 287 Deborah Daniel Autum Inspire

1st Level Test 1 AA 5:10 291 Charyl Braun Just Joshin

1st Level Test 1 Jr 5:18 252 Kate Tenerowicz Sonny Dee

1st Level Test 1 O 5:26 277 Maggie Huntoon Ritz


